Royal Navy Squadron Cruising

January 1798

Vice Admiral of the White Sir Charles Thompson

Formidable
Prince

Sans Pareil
Caesar
Pompee
Defiance
Saturn
Marlborough
Mars
Terrible
St. Albans
Lion

San Fiorenzo
Clyde
Pallas

Schomberg, I., Naval Chronology,

App.

98
98
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80
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74
74
74
74
74
64
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40
38
32
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